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(c) WAMZ Soft Biiren

Ergebnisliste Einzelwertung PPC 1500 Stock Semi

Landesmeisterschaft Hessen 2001

Name
GOBEL, RUDOLF
FAUST, MATTHIAS
BERTRAM, THOMAS

KRAH, STEFAN
KAMM, BERND
LISCHEID, REINHARD

ERNST, ROLAND
KUSKE, SVEN
SCHALLER, WINFRIED
GEUPEL, FRANK

MENCHE, AXEL
ANDERSCH, INGO
OERTEL, HANS

LANG, FALK

EHEHALT, WOLFGANG
GEORGE, KARSTEN

SLG
SLG FULDA - RHON
SLG STARKLOSER WOLFE
SLG FULDA - RHON

SLG HOCHTAUNUS
SLG FULDATAL
SLG FULDATAL

SLG SPANGENBERG

SLG 1500 FFM.-SV FECHENHEIM
SLG HOCHTAUNUS

SLG BGS - BAPO RHEIN / MAIN

SLG HERKULES

SLG FULDATAL

SLG FULDATAL

SLG SPANGENBERG
SLG LICH

SLG Fuldatal

Mitglieds #
3861
5566
4844

4457
3959
8511

4397
17219
2651
5451

11228
18415
15613
17385
13345
22934

Master
Master
Master

Expert
Expert
Expert

Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter

Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman

Ergebnis
466
460
428

452
439
414

461
456
451
433

411
400
395
378
315
289

Xer
26
20

7

17
10
13

20
18
19
10



